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ELSINBORO TOWNSHIP BOARD OF EDUCATION 

Regular Meeting Schedule 

2024 

 

All regular meetings of the Elsinboro Township Board of Education will be held 

on the third Monday of each month (unless noted) in the Gymnasium of Elsinboro  

Township School, 631 Salem-Ft Elfsborg Road, Salem, NJ at 6:30 p.m. 

 

 

   Wednesday, January 3, 2024 (Reorganization & Regular Meeting) 

                            Wednesday, February 21, 2024 (3rd Wednesday) 

     Monday, March 18, 2024 

   Monday, April 15, 2024 

   Monday, May 20, 2024  

Monday, June 17, 2024  

Monday, July 15, 2024 [if needed] 

   Monday, August 19, 2024     

   Monday, September 16, 2024  

   Monday, October 21, 2024  

   Monday, November 18, 2024  

   Monday, December 16, 2024 

            Monday, January 6, 2025 (Reorganization & Regular Meeting) 

     

 

    

 

 
  BoE Approval: January 3, 2024 

 

 

 

 

  
 


